BUSU'’s Affiliations 2010-2011

NUS

CIPD

National Postgraduate Committee

Citizens’ Advice Bureau

Advice UK

Shelter Legal Licence

Skill

CPAG Rights Membership

Business Link West

Community Transport Association

British Universities American Football League (BAFA)
BUSA

Grand National Archery Society

Bath & District Football

Somerset County Men’s and Women’s

FA

Gwent League

SUDA

VDA

Badminton Association of England

Bristol league

England Basketball

Amateur Boxing Association

British Canoe Union

British Cycling Federation

British Fencing Association

Great Britain Floorball Federation — Player Registration
GBFUA — Team Registration

Bath Wilts & Dorset Gliding

England Handball Association

Jitsu Foundation

British Judo Association

Federation of English Karate Organisations
Student Kitesurf Association

Student Windsurf Association

England Lacrosse Association

Welsh Lacrosse Association

Southern Unis Dance Association
Inter-varsity dance association

British Universities Life Saving Clubs' Association
Royal Life Saving Society

British Cycling Federation

British Mountaineering Council

England Netball

Land rental and water access - Minerva Rowing Club
Amateur Rowing Association Affiliation
Boat registration with water-board
Women'’s Rugby (RFUW)

£36,294.16
£121.00
£500
£606.85
£280.00
265.00
£100.00
£60.00
£300
£178
£200.00
£17206.84
£110.00
£240.00
£104.00
£60.00
£15.00
£50.00
£25.00
£85.80
£8.00
£308.00
£140.00
£150.00
£63.00
£40.00
£460.00
£300.00
£1,433.00
£242.00
£375.00
£60.00
£150.00
£95.00
£25.00
£150.00
£50.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£45.00
£60.00
£1,251.00
£146.00
£1,900.00
£720.00
£250.00
£120.00



Bath Combination

Somerset RFU

RFU

British Universities Sailing Association
Firefly Association

National Rifle Association

British Collegiate Parachute Association
APA

British Universities Snowsports Council
Kings Ski club-affiliation for 5 years
England Squash

Radio Licences

British Surfing Association

Amateur Swimming Association Registration
County Affiliation

District Affiliation

Taoist Arts Organisation

LTA

Southwest Amateur Gymnastic Association
British Triathlon Association

Road Time Trials Council

Player Affiliation to BUCS

JB Waterski

Amateur Swimming Association

Bristol & West Waterpolo League
Amnesty International

Members elected to Bath & Wells Diocesan Association

FOIS
SSAGO

NEXUS
Volunteer England

£25.00
£60.00
£1760.00
£140.00
£120.00
£105.00
£50.00
£810.00
£250.00
£350.00
£699.00
£30.00
£270.00
£17
£75
£75
£75.00
£300.00
£50.00
£35.00
£30.00
£192.00
£520.00
£700.00
£105.00
£21

£6 each
£10

£4 a
member
£50
£59



