BUSU's Affiliations 2010-2011

NUS	£36,294.16
CIPD	£121.00
National Postgraduate Committee	£500
Citizens' Advice Bureau	£606.85
Advice UK	£280.00
Shelter Legal Licence	265.00
Skill	£100.00
CPAG Rights Membership	£60.00
Business Link West	£300
Community Transport Association	£178
British Universities American Football League (BAFA)	£200.00
BUSA	£17206.84
Grand National Archery Society	£110.00
Bath & District Football	£240.00
Somerset County Men's and Women's	£104.00
FA	£60.00
Gwent League	£15.00
SUDA	£50.00
IVDA	
	£25.00
Badminton Association of England	£85.80
Bristol league	00.8£
England Basketball	£308.00
Amateur Boxing Association	£140.00
British Canoe Union	£150.00
British Cycling Federation	£63.00
British Fencing Association	£40.00
Great Britain Floorball Federation – Player Registration	£460.00
GBFUA – Team Registration	£300.00
Bath Wilts & Dorset Gliding	£1,433.00
England Handball Association	£242.00
Jitsu Foundation	£375.00
British Judo Association	£60.00
Federation of English Karate Organisations	£150.00
Student Kitesurf Association	£95.00
Student Windsurf Association	£25.00
England Lacrosse Association	£150.00
Welsh Lacrosse Association	£50.00
Southern Unis Dance Association	£25.00
Inter-varsity dance association	£25.00
British Universities Life Saving Clubs' Association	£25.00
Royal Life Saving Society	£45.00
British Cycling Federation	£60.00
British Mountaineering Council	£1,251.00
England Netball	£146.00
Land rental and water access - Minerva Rowing Club	£1,900.00
Amateur Rowing Association Affiliation	£720.00
Boat registration with water-board	£250.00
<u> </u>	£250.00 £120.00
Women's Rugby (RFUW)	£120.00

Bath Combination	£25.00
Somerset RFU	£60.00
RFU	£1760.00
British Universities Sailing Association	£140.00
Firefly Association	£120.00
National Rifle Association	£105.00
British Collegiate Parachute Association	£50.00
APA	£810.00
British Universities Snowsports Council	£250.00
Kings Ski club-affiliation for 5 years	£350.00
England Squash	£699.00
Radio Licences	£30.00
British Surfing Association	£270.00
Amateur Swimming Association Registration	£17
County Affiliation	£75
District Affiliation	£75
Taoist Arts Organisation	£75.00
LTA	£300.00
Southwest Amateur Gymnastic Association	£50.00
British Triathlon Association	£35.00
Road Time Trials Council	£30.00
Player Affiliation to BUCS	£192.00
JB Waterski	£520.00
Amateur Swimming Association	£700.00
Bristol & West Waterpolo League	£105.00
Amnesty International	£21
Members elected to Bath & Wells Diocesan Association	£6 each
FOIS	£1 0
SSAGO	£4 a
	member
NEXUS	£50
Volunteer England	£59